
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No.- site bills 

register 
Company Name: 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

MRMLLP 
Rksha po 

LGMR- 
Name of Contractor
Nature of work Columns Shuttaing 
Work done From Date To Date 

Contractors 
bill no 

Units Amount SI. Villa/Flat/block no. 
No. 

Qty. Rate 

Columoc sauit4HL34 stt 64,06A 

3dooat ch 
InlAIen_ bnsinacd|

6. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11 
Bill required 

Total LA06ALL 
OYES NO. 

|Enclosed
O Not enclosed 

O YES NO GST bill required 

Measurement & Measurement & 9Required
ONot required cstmate shcet 

PO/WO date 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. 

Remarks 

Approved by M.D. 
Date 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team 

Date: Date 
Sign Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advioe must be sent within 7 days of completing work 2. This form can be used for certifyinglabour bills, bills 
for hire charg es, carth work aumkey civil contraciors. 3. Wherever not applicable fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurementsheets 
are not requirod for turnkey jobs where guideline rales are clearty given. 
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4,773 
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MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name 
Project: 
Work Description:Columns Shuttering in Sump 
Contractor 
Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapurLLP 
Gulmohar Residency Approved| Ram prasad 

Sign: 
Bikshapati
N.Srinivas
21-06-2021

E-AxBxCxF
Quantity 

49 
45.5 

49 
45.5 
41.25 
33.75 
41.25 
41.25 
41.25 
48.75 
41.25 
41.25 
48.75 

D B 
Width 

A 

Units 
Sft 
Sft 

ltem Head Nos Length 
7 

6.5 

S No. Grid no Col no. Height 1Columns in Sump |C1 C8 1 

C3 C5 1 
C4 

|C6 
C8 
B8 

C5 
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6.5 

7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 

5 
4.5| 

Sft C2 5.5 B9 
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B14 
D9 
D10 C5 
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D12 
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016 
F1 
F3 

5.5 
Sft C2 5.5 

6.5 Sf C5 
C8 
C4 

10 

5.5 
6.5| 
6.5 

13 C5 
48.75 
41.25 
48.73 
48.75 

1.25 

14 

7.5 3ft 5. 5 C4 
C5 
C5 
C3 
RC1 

5 

7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 

.5 
Sft 
Sft 

16 

6.5 
5.5 

52.5 
45.5 

48.75 
45.5 

18 

Sf 
19 
20 6.5 C6 

C6 
C6 
C7 
C4 
C4 

7.5 6.5 
6.5 

21 
F4 
F6 
F8 
F9 
F10 
F11 
F12 
F13 
F14 
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G1 
G2 

22 
49.00 Sf 

41.25 
41.25 
48.7. 

23 
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7.5 
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7.5 
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7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
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7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 
7.5 

5.5 24 
25 
26 
27 

5.5 
Sft .5 

48.7 75 
52.5 
52.5 

41.25 
52.5 

48.7 
41.25 
48.75 
41 25 
41.25 
41.25 
41.25 
48.7 
48.7 

STt| 6.5 

28 
Sft CE 29 

5.5 C4 
RC1 
C5 
C4 
C5 
C4 
C3 
C4 
C3 

Sit 
30 
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Sf 6. 
5.5 

5 

S 
Sft 

33 
6.5 
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|G5 
G8 
G9 
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G11 
G12 
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G14 
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J2 
J5 
J6 
J8 
J9 
J10 
J11 
J12 
J13 

34 
5 

5.5 
5 

36 
Sft 37 
Sft 5.5 38| 

39 6.5 
Sft 
Sft 

C5 

.5 

41.25 
41.25 
41.2 

40 
5.5 
5.5 

C3 

42 
ST 

48.75 
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41.25 
41.25 
41.2 
41.25 
48.75 
48.7 
41.25 
33.7 
41.25 
41.25 
41.25 
33.75 

43 
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C5 
C3 
C3 

.5 45 
Sit 5.5 46 
Sft 5.5 

5.5 
5.5 

47| 
3 

St 
48 

49 C3 

Si 5. 
6.5 

C2 5 

C5 51 
6.5 

Sft 
Sft 
Sft 
Sfit 
Sft 
St 

C6 52 
5 C2 J14 

J15 
J16 
|J18 
J19 
K15 

4.5 54 

.5 
5.5 7.5 

7.5 
7.5 

55 
C4 

5.5 57 
4.5 58 



33.75 
49 

45 
45.5 

4.5 1 7.5 C1 
C8 

K16 59 
60 7 

6.5 

Sft 
SM 

SA 

L1 
5 C6 61 

C6 6.5 
45.5 

41.25 
41 25 
48.7 
41.25 
52.5 
52.5 

412 25 
48.75 
41.25 
48.7 
41.25 

49 
45.5 

52 

6. 5 63 

L8 55 Sft 
64 

5. 5 65 L9 
7.5 L10 C5 6.5 56 

7.5 
7.5 
7.5 

5.5 C4 
C7 
C8 

|1 
Sft 

67 

L12 
L13 

68 
69 

7.5 C4 70 
7.5 

Sf C5 6.5 L 16 

L18 
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L20 
01 
03 

71 
5.5 

Si 
Sft 
sft 

C4 72 1.5 6.5 C5 
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C5 
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C4 
C5 
C5 

.5 5.5 
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6.5 

49 
76 

45.5 
41.25 
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N1 13 
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48.75 
41.25 
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5 
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48.75 
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C5 

6.5 
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6. 

N14 C6 
Sft 7.5 86 

87 N16 
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C6 
C5 48.75 

52.5 
48.7 
38.5 
41.25 
25 

41.25 
52.5 

41 
52.5 

41.25 
48.75 
48.75 
48.75 
125 

41.25 
48.75 
48.75 
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Sit 
Siu 
Sft 
Sit 
Sít 

7.5 
7.5 88 

C7 
7.5 

89 

90 6.5 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5 
5.5 

N20 5 

P8 C4 91 
P9 
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P11 
P12 
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P13 

4 92 
7.5 

7.5 
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7.5 
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Sft 
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Sft 
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4 94 
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97 

C3 5.5 
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C5 
C5 

5.5 
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6 
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99 
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Q3 
Q4 7. 5| 
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6.5 

6.5 
5.5 
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Q16 
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Sft |C4_ 
C5 7.5 

5 Q19 C5 
7.5 Q20 C3 

4773 



Bill for Labour Charges 

B.Srisailam, 
Chakripuram. 

Date: 25.06.21 

In favor of: MRMLLP 

Project/Site:
Location:

Gulmohar Residency
Mallapur 
RCC Works Type of Work: 

Towards: Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done: Towards C-block Columns of 

flats no-1,2,3,4,5,6,7 at C-block Total Amount = 1,67,064 /- 

Work done from date 29.05.21 to date 18.06.21 

1. 
Rs.33,412/- 

Amount in words: Thirty Three Thousand Four Hundred Twelve Rupees Only. 

e 

Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

B. Srisailam, 

Chakripuram 
Date: 25.06.21 

In favor of MRMLLP 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

RCC Works 
Allowance for Consumables 

Description Amount S No. 
Brief description of work done: Towards C-block Columns of 

flats no-1,2,3,4,5,6,7 at C-block Total Amount = 1,67,064 /- 

Work done from date 29.05.21 to date 18.06.21 

1. 
Rs.66,852/ 

Amount in words: Sixty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Rupees Only. 

Sign: 
2 ci 

es 



Allowance for Equipment 

B. Srisailam, 

Chakripuram 
Date: 25.06.21 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Project/ Site: 
Location:

Gulmohar Residency

Mallapur 
RCC Works Type of Work: 

Towards: Allowance for Consumables 

Amount 
Description S No. 

1 Brief description of work done: Towards C-block Columns of 
flats no-1,2,3,4,5,6,7 at C-block Total Amount = 1,67,064/- 

Work done from date 29.05.21 to date 18.06.21 

Rs.66,852/ 

Amount in words: Sixty Six Thousand Eight EHundred Fifty Two Rupees Only. 

Sign: 
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